
High Wycombe • Beaconsfield • Slough
Monday to Friday except Public Holidays

Bus Number 
High Wycombe, Bus Station, Bay 3
Wycombe Marsh, Old Post O�ce
Holtspur, The King’s Head
Beacons�eld Old Town, Aylesbury End
Beacons�eld, Maxwell Road
Gerrards Cross, The Packhorse, Stop E
Gerrards Cross, East Common
Fulmer, The Black Horse
Stoke Poges, Sefton Park
Wexham Post O�ce (for Hospital)
Wexham Court, Knolton Way Shops
Upton Lea, Rochfords Gardens
Slough Town Centre, Bus Station

104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104
0632 0720 0800 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1640 1745
0642 0735 0817 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1654 1759
0651 0752 0832 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1706 1808
0656 0757 0837 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1557 1712 1814
0659 0800 0840 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1602 1717 1819
0711 0817 0855 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1614 1731 1833
0714 0820 0858 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1617 1734 1836
0718 0824 0902 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1621 1738 1840
0725 0831 0909 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1628 1745 1847
0729 0835 0913 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1632 1749 1851
0732 0838 0916 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1635 1752 1854
0736 0842 0920 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1639 1756 1858
0746 0852 0930 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1649 1806 1908

route104

High Wycombe • Beaconsfield • Slough
Saturday

Bus Number 
High Wycombe, Bus Station, Bay 3
Wycombe Marsh, Old Post O�ce
Holtspur, The King’s Head
Beacons�eld Old Town, Aylesbury End
Beacons�eld, Maxwell Road
Gerrards Cross, The Packhorse, Stop E
Gerrards Cross, East Common
Fulmer, The Black Horse
Stoke Poges, Sefton Park
Wexham Post O�ce (for Hospital)
Wexham Court, Knolton Way Shops
Upton Lea, Rochfords Gardens
Slough Town Centre, Bus Station

104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104
0700 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1640
0709 0740 0840 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1543 1652
0717 0748 0848 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1551 1700
0720 0752 0852 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1555 1704
0723 0755 0855 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1558 1707
0734 0806 0906 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1610 1719
0737 0809 0909 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1613 1722
0741 0813 0913 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1617 1726
0748 0820 0920 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1624 1733
0752 0824 0924 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1628 1737
0755 0827 0927 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1631 1740
0759 0831 0931 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1635 1744
0809 0841 0941 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1645 1754

route104



Slough • Beaconsfield • High Wycombe
Monday to Friday except Public Holidays

Bus Number 
Slough Town Centre, Bus Station, Bay 9
Upton Lea, Rochfords Gardens
Wexham Court, Knolton Way Shops
Wexham Post O�ce (for Hospital)
Stoke Poges, Sefton Park
Fulmer, The Black Horse
Gerrards Cross, East Common
Gerrards Cross, The Packhorse, Stop E
Beacons�eld, Maxwell Road
Beacons�eld Old Town, Saracen’s Head
Holtspur, The King’s Head
Wycombe Marsh, Old Post O�ce
High Wycombe, Bus Station

104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104
0750 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1512 1612 1720 1820 1912
0755 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1517 1618 1726 1826 1918
0800 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1522 1624 1732 1832 1923
0802 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1524 1627 1735 1835 1925
0806 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1528 1632 1740 1839 1929
0811 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1535 1639 1747 1844 1934
0817 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1542 1646 1754 1850 1940
0822 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1547 1651 1759 1854 1943
0837 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1602 1708 1816 1907 1955
0842 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1605 1712 1819 1910 1958
0845 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1608 1716 1823 1913 2001
0856 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1617 1727 1834 1922 2009
0913 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1629 1739 1846 1933 2019

route104

Slough • Beaconsfield • High Wycombe
Saturday

Bus Number 
Slough Town Centre, Bus Station, Bay 9
Upton Lea, Rochfords Gardens
Wexham Court, Knolton Way Shops
Wexham Post O�ce (for Hospital)
Stoke Poges, Sefton Park
Fulmer, The Black Horse
Gerrards Cross, East Common
Gerrards Cross, The Packhorse, Stop E
Beacons�eld, Maxwell Road
Beacons�eld Old Town, Saracen’s Head
Holtspur, The King’s Head
Wycombe Marsh, Old Post O�ce
High Wycombe, Bus Station

104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104
0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810
0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815
0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820
0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822
0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826
0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 1831
0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837
0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841
0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1854
0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857
0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900
0908 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909
0917 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1819 1919

route104


